Ahl Goods bearing the name PURE GOLD are Guaranteed to be Genuine,
and dealers are authQ.rized to take back any article which is flot found exactly as
represented.

-11 KîING>ST V/ToF(O-1

HONOUR FOR CANADA,

THE "KARN ORGAN.,

MESSRS. D. W. KARN & CO., of Woodstoçk, Ont.,
have just closed a CONTRACT for

3,500
(Three Thousand Five Hundred) ORGANS at the COLO-
NIAL EXHIBITION, London, England. This is unpre-
cedented ini the Trade, and evidences conclusively the
superiority of the 'lKARN ORGAN." This makes two
hundred and fifty-five car loads.

London, Canada, and Glasgow, Scotland.
UANUFACTURERS 0F